ARC Dampers:      Sales Office: 114, New Rajdhani Enclave,        Pin: 110092,          New Delhi.
Tel: +91 6264080095             Email: info@arcdampers.com
ARC INDUSTRIAL SHOCK ABSORBER CATALOG 2020
ARC Dampers:      Sales Office: 114, New Rajdhani Enclave,        Pin: 110092,          New Delhi.
Tel: +91 6264080095             Email: info@arcdampers.com
ARC DAMPERS
With more than 10 years of international experience
in industrial damping equipment’s ARC Dampers is a

compression. Tailored to the relevant application, this shock absorber provides robustness and operational
readiness.
ARC HD M90 to M210 Self- Adjusting Series
Technical Specifications HD90 – HD210:
Energy capacity 15,000 Nm/Cycle to 450,000 Nm/Cycle
Stroke 100 mm to 800 mm
Impact velocity range 0.5 m/s to 4.6 m/s. Other speeds on request.
Operating temperature range -20 °C to +60 °C. Other temperatures on request.
Material Outer body: painted steel; Rod end button: steel; Piston tube: hard chrome plated steel
Damping medium as per application
Application field Railways, shelf storage systems, heavy load applications
For any dimensional related query please contact us at info@arcdampers.com, we will happy to share further
details.
Order Stroke Max Energy  Effective Weight  Return Force  Load Angle  Weight
Code mm E3 (Nm/hr) Wemin (Kg) Wemax (Kg) min(N) max(N) (°) (Kg)
ARCHDM90-100 100 15000 1550 125 000 700 6 500 3 14
ARCHDM90-200 200 30000 3100 250 000 750 9 000 3 17
ARCHDM90-300 300 45000 4650 350 000 800 10 000 2.5 22
ARCHDM90-400 400 60000 6150 500 000 600 10 500 2 26
ARCHDM90-500 500 75000 7750 600 000 650 11 500 1.5 30
ARCHDM130-200 200 75000 7750 600 000 1 150 8 500 4 43
ARCHDM130-300 300 110 000 11625 950 000 950 13 500 3 51
ARCHDM130-400 400 150 000 15475 1 250 000 1 150 16 000 3 60
ARCHDM130-500 500 185 000 19325 1 500 000 920 19 000 2.5 70
ARCHDM130-600 600 225 000 22900 1 750 000 1 150 21 500 2 77
ARCHDM210-400 400 225 000 22900 1 750 000 1 850 18 000 4 156
ARCHDM210-600 600 350 000 35 000 2 500 000 2 000 18 500 3 190
ARCHDM210-800 800 450 000 45 000 3 500 000 2 250 19 000 2 225
ARC Dampers:      Sales Office: 114, New Rajdhani Enclave,        Pin: 110092,          New Delhi.
Tel: +91 6264080095             Email: info@arcdampers.com
DELIVERY AND STORAGE
1. Please check the shock absorber for any damage upon delivery. In case of any damage please inform us and